Waunakee School District Account Number Novl-MNov30 Savings

Dec 1-Dec 30 Est Savings

Arboretum Elementary
District Office
Heritage Elementary
High School-South
High School-North
Intermediate S5chool
Middle School

Prairie Elementary

390060-00
293961-13
1001778-01
390202-00
390010-11
994095-01
390020-11
390080-11

$559.97
$0.00
$510.58
$133.11
$216.55
$315.00
$266.44
$451.59
$2,513.24

$420.00

$0.00

$825.00

$810.00

$1,000.00

$1700 w/solar assistance

$720.00

$230.00

$5,705.00



