Waunakee School District	Account Number	Nov1-Nov 30 Savings	Dec 1-Dec 30 Est Savings
Arboretum Elementary	390060-00	\$589.97	\$420.00
District Office	293961-13	\$0.00	\$0.00
Heritage Elementary	1001778-01	\$510.58	\$825.00
High School-South	390202-00	\$133.11	\$810.00
High School-North	390010-11	\$216.55	\$1,000.00
Intermediate School	994095-01	\$315.00	\$1700 w/solar assistance
Middle School	390020-11	\$266.44	\$720.00
Prairie Elementary	390080-11	\$481.59	\$230.00
		\$2,513.24	\$5,705.00